
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83962 Registered to Slovenská plavecká federácia 15.03.2026 17:48 - Page 1

M-SR v DP v bazéne, 1. kolo SPDP
Košice, 14.3.2026

Progression of Athletes - Details All Events

Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB

H2O PRO SWIM -
Hosekova Katarina,  1977 (49 years),  Women -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 1:05:23.48 13.09.2025 -
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J&T Sport team 1
Kantorova Liliana,  2011 (15 years),  Girls 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:06:59.85 444 1:08:17.17 13.09.2025 104%



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83962 Registered to Slovenská plavecká federácia 15.03.2026 17:48 - Page 3

M-SR v DP v bazéne, 1. kolo SPDP
Košice, 14.3.2026

Mestsky plavecky klub Prievidza -
Adamcikova Sofia,  2012 (14 years),  Girls -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 47:36.54 267 NT -

Fabianova Kristinka,  2012 (14 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 50:17.58 227 NT -

Fekete Tamara,  2012 (14 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 49:30.91 237 NT -

Minichova Linda,  2012 (14 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 48:43.20 249 NT -

Neuwirth Jakub,  2007 (19 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 46:08.73 248 NT -

Zajacova Slavka,  2008 (18 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 49:30.18 238 NT -
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NVR swimming 1
Hulinova Zuzana,  2006 (20 years),  Women 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:18:10.35 279 1:28:39.98 14.02.2020 129%
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Plavecky klub Chemes Humenne 1
Jalc Lukas,  1989 (37 years),  Men 1

3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 44:12.35 282 46:41.37 04.03.2023 112%
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Plavecky klub Delfin Presov -
Matej Lukas,  1999 (27 years),  Men -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Matej Ondrej,  1969 (57 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -
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Plavecky klub Masters - Turcianski raci 1
Podhorsky Samuel,  1996 (30 years),  Men -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Spisak Michal,  1979 (47 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Spisakova Linda,  1979 (47 years),  Women 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 51:24.86 212 52:21.96 16.03.2025 104%

Zbonak Ivan,  1965 (61 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 55:27.09 14.02.2020 -
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Plavecky klub Matador Puchov 1
Melis Marian,  1975 (51 years),  Men 1

3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 48:09.90 218 48:35.60 16.03.2025 102%

Sosko Miroslav,  1965 (61 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 55:35.58 13.09.2025 -
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Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava 2
Bena Ondrej,  2008 (18 years),  Boys -

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:04:13.57 427 NT -

Bodicka Bibiana,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 13:49.92 389 NT -

Hornak Filip,  2014 (12 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 44:19.46 280 NT -

Jakubik Juraj,  2011 (15 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 38:04.75 442 NT -

Kacani Adrian,  2009 (17 years),  Boys 1
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 59:33.59 535 1:01:52.58 13.09.2025 108%

Mandl Rudolf,  2013 (13 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 42:46.06 312 NT -

Paulik Mia,  2013 (13 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 15:48.34 260 NT -

Sandorova Lenka,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 16:01.70 250 NT -

Zelenak Jonas,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 16:39.27 180 NT -

Zelenakova Eliana,  2013 (13 years),  Girls 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 42:44.25 370 43:53.37 13.09.2025 105%
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Plavecky klub ORCA Michalovce 2
Bak Adam,  2013 (13 years),  Boys -

1000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 14:00.36 304 NT -

Marcincin Viktor,  2014 (12 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 16:55.35 172 NT -

Pircova Nina,  2008 (18 years),  Girls 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 14:16.83 353 15:53.97 08.03.2019 124%

Pirsc Alexander,  2011 (15 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 14:59.90 247 NT -

Repel Matej,  2008 (18 years),  Boys 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 14:50.85 255 18:02.40 08.03.2019 148%

Romancak Daniel,  2015 (11 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 19:10.86 118 NT -

Tkac Alex,  2011 (15 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 14:37.11 267 NT -
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Plavecky klub Sharks Bratislava -
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Plavecky klub STU Trnava 3
Bohman Lukas,  2008 (18 years),  Boys 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 56:38.91 622 58:42.60 16.03.2025 107%

Cacik Rastislav,  2008 (18 years),  Boys -
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 59:00.22 550 57:46.40 16.03.2025 96%

Franek Adam,  2007 (19 years),  Men 1
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 59:15.06 544 1:00:11.62 16.03.2025 103%

Orihelova Martina,  1978 (48 years),  Women 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 49:25.02 239 51:05.40 09.09.2023 107%

Palkovic Jakub,  2006 (20 years),  Men -
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:01:07.25 495 1:00:30.59 20.09.2024 98%
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Plavecky klub Tenax Zilina 1
Peknusova Sophia,  2008 (18 years),  Girls 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:05:23.86 478 1:07:25.76 16.03.2024 106%
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Plavecky klub WAVES Michalovce -
Sabados Adam,  2012 (14 years),  Boys -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 41:53.19 332 NT -

Sabadosova Kamila,  2015 (11 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 14:36.41 330 NT -
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Plavecky klub ZAHORAK Senica 1
Spanikova Natalia,  2009 (17 years),  Girls 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:01:42.18 569 1:02:19.13 13.09.2025 102%
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Plavecky seniorsky klub Zilina -
Brodani Ivan,  1967 (59 years),  Men -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 46:47.94 238 45:45.45 20.09.2024 96%

Bursik Michal,  1960 (66 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 56:10.50 16.03.2025 -
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Plavecky veteransky klub Bratislava -
Macho Matej,  1988 (38 years),  Men -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 39:21.84 400 38:57.34 20.09.2024 98%
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SPORT CLUB Senec 2
Hajko Martin,  2009 (17 years),  Boys 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 59:26.00 539 59:47.16 13.09.2025 101%

Zaborsky Miroslav,  2011 (15 years),  Boys 1
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:02:44.77 458 1:06:30.26 13.09.2025 112%
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Sportovni klub Koprivnice 1
Zatopek Jiri,  2010 (16 years),  Boys 1

5000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 57:53.70 583 58:01.70 06.04.2025 100%
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Telovychovna jednota Dunaj Sturovo 3
Bolzanova Zoe,  2012 (14 years),  Girls 1

1000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 13:54.78 382 14:25.93 13.09.2025 108%

Gyuris Armin,  2012 (14 years),  Boys 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 44:40.19 274 45:17.57 13.09.2025 103%

Staskova Paulina,  1997 (29 years),  Women 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 43:28.20 351 44:05.72 16.03.2025 103%
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TRIKLUB Poprad 1
Hlinka Ivan,  1964 (62 years),  Men -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 58:00.32 26.02.2022 -

Jurasko Peter,  1968 (58 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Kuzmiak Marian,  1964 (62 years),  Men 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 23:04.49 68 25:02.91 16.03.2025 118%
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 1:15:46.44 16.03.2025 -

Slavkovsky Tomas,  1987 (39 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Szaboova Zuzana,  1979 (47 years),  Women -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 54:59.41 -
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VITALE -
Lutterova Ivana,  1980 (46 years),  Women -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 52:22.72 201 52:09.35 13.09.2025 99%

Ticha Ivona,  1962 (64 years),  Women -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 27:34.16 49 NT -

Tomecek Robert,  1994 (32 years),  Men -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 22:39.04 71 22:34.29 13.09.2025 99%
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XBS swimming -
Cibulkova Emma,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -

1000m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 15:25.25 280 NT -

Hnat Oliver,  2014 (12 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 14:28.31 275 NT -

Holomanova Nada,  2015 (11 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 15:42.28 265 NT -

Madac Oliver,  2015 (11 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 15:37.85 218 NT -

Mezei Lenka,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 16:41.22 221 NT -

Mezei Livia,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 15:19.22 286 NT -

Ogurcak Matus,  2015 (11 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 15:56.17 206 NT -

Zahradnik Tobias,  2014 (12 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 14:23.33 280 NT -
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Ladove Medvede Bratislava -
Laincz Jaroslav,  1965 (61 years),  Men -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 52:43.73 13.09.2025 -
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Sportovy klub AQUASPORT Levice 1
Baratova Helena,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 43:50.94 342 NT -

Brambilla Mia,  2015 (11 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 15:36.21 271 NT -

Caushi Armando Junior,  2014 (12 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 48:53.27 209 NT -

Moravska Miriam,  2013 (13 years),  Girls 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 40:23.55 438 41:43.51 16.03.2025 107%
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Swimming Sport Club Kosice -
Andrejiova Nela,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -

1000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 14:35.78 331 NT -

Cibula Roman,  2010 (16 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 14:13.29 290 NT -

Contofalsky Matej,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 22:14.03 76 NT -

Domaracky Mateo,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 19:42.85 109 NT -

Grujic Kristina,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 21:33.18 102 NT -

Kocan Michal,  1973 (53 years),  Men -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Komora Martin,  2012 (14 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 43:48.19 290 NT -

Kosalko Martin,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 18:05.75 141 NT -

Kucerova Laura,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 18:50.46 154 NT -

Lucakova Alexandra,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 18:40.46 158 NT -

Luptak Matus,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 20:57.18 90 NT -

Marinica Matej,  2012 (14 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 47:52.80 222 NT -

Marinica Michael,  2010 (16 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 39:45.70 388 NT -

Meszaros Imrich,  1981 (45 years),  Men -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 15:22.21 230 NT -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Meszaros Markus,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 19:10.47 118 NT -

Novysedlakova Barborka,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 22:18.97 92 NT -

Petrova Ema,  2015 (11 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 19:56.50 129 NT -

Rennerova Emilia,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 20:02.48 127 NT -

Rychnavsky Richard,  2012 (14 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 14:23.80 280 NT -

Samol Michal,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 16:10.61 197 NT -

Samolova Zuzana,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 15:27.14 279 NT -

Soltes Dominik,  2010 (16 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 14:01.00 303 NT -

Stryko Samuel,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 18:04.46 141 NT -

Svestkova Zlatica,  1951 (75 years),  Women -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final - NT -

Toroni Tymofij,  2012 (14 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 43:43.66 292 NT -

Utlakova Zuzana,  2016 (10 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 19:01.81 149 NT -

Zolak Jakub,  2015 (11 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 21:29.59 84 NT -
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Sportovy klub TRIclub Nitra -
Kiesel Andrea,  1988 (38 years),  Women -

3000m Freestyle Timed Final - 56:26.71 16.03.2024 -
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Sportovy plavecky klub Kupele Piestany 11
Cacik Bruno,  2015 (11 years),  Boys 1

1000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 15:16.85 234 17:56.59 16.03.2025 138%

Csenkyova Michaela,  2011 (15 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 42:07.89 386 41:21.14 20.09.2024 96%

Filipova Kaia,  2014 (12 years),  Girls 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 15:54.47 255 17:40.33 16.03.2025 123%

Filipova Lea,  2011 (15 years),  Girls -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 14:46.91 318 14:31.76 20.09.2024 97%

Fristakova Nina,  2012 (14 years),  Girls 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 40:42.70 428 41:42.72 16.03.2025 105%

Hoschek Kristian,  2015 (11 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 15:54.71 207 NT -

Jaegrova Vivien,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 44:31.70 327 NT -

Janos Natan,  2015 (11 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 18:58.34 122 NT -

Kiralova Kristina,  2010 (16 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 40:51.81 423 39:23.14 16.03.2024 93%

Kovac Simon,  2013 (13 years),  Boys -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 42:29.50 318 NT -

Kozelka Filip,  2011 (15 years),  Boys 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 43:49.07 290 45:17.13 13.09.2025 107%

Krasnohorska Hana,  2007 (19 years),  Women -
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:07:15.24 439 1:03:51.30 07.04.2024 90%

Lajchova Karolina,  2013 (13 years),  Girls 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 14:53.35 312 15:24.25 13.09.2025 107%

Prazenkova Milena,  2014 (12 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 46:30.16 287 NT -

Schott Aneta,  2012 (14 years),  Girls -
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:17:48.32 283 NT -

Siska Tobias,  2013 (13 years),  Boys 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 42:29.65 318 46:57.22 16.03.2025 122%

Slamova Lucia,  2010 (16 years),  Girls 1
5000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:04:55.46 488 1:05:29.10 09.09.2023 102%

Slamova Tatiana,  2014 (12 years),  Girls 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 15:16.80 288 17:20.35 16.03.2025 129%

Summerova Hana,  2014 (12 years),  Girls 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 15:11.84 293 17:12.90 16.03.2025 128%

Tapusikova Alexandra,  2013 (13 years),  Girls -
3000m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 47:33.94 268 46:47.10 16.03.2025 97%

Urban Oliver,  2016 (10 years),  Boys -
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 16:25.02 188 NT -

Valancova Mia,  2014 (12 years),  Girls 1
1000m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 16:40.66 222 18:33.89 16.03.2025 124%

Vavrova Michaela,  1987 (39 years),  Women 1
3000m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 48:04.26 260 49:34.19 16.03.2025 106%


